
Brookfield Warriors - 2019 Fall Sports Schedules
Varsity Football 2019 (All Games Start at 7:00 PM) JV/Varsity Volleyball (All Matches start at 5:30 unless noted)
Day Date Opponent H/A Day Date Opponent H/A
Fri. Aug. 30 McDonald A Tue. Aug. 20 Ursuline A 
Fri. Sept. 6 Springfield Local H Sat. Aug. 24 (Quad) Sp. Local A 
Fri. Sept. 13 United Local A Tue. Aug. 27 N. Falls A
Fri. Sept. 20 Liberty H Thur. Aug. 29 Crestview H
Fri. Sept. 27 Newton Falls H Tue. Sept. 3 LaBrae A
Fri. Oct. 4 Crestview A Thur. Sept. 5 Campbell H
Fri. Oct. 11 Columbiana A Sat. Sept. 7 Lisbon quad A (jv only) 10 
Fri. Oct. 18 LaBrae (Homecoming) H Tue. Sept. 10 Champion H
Fri. Oct. 25 Campbell A Thur. Sept. 12 Liberty A
Fri. Nov. 1 Champion H Sat. Sept. 14 PV/Conn at Conn. 10 am
JV Football (All Games Start at 10:00 AM) Mon. Sept. 16 Niles A
Sat. Aug. 31 McDonald H Tue. Sept. 17 St. John H var only 6:00
Sat. Sept. 7 Springfield Local A Thur. Sept. 19 N. Falls H
Sat. Sept. 14 United Local H Mon. Sept. 23 Harding H
Sat. Sept. 21 Liberty A Tue. Sept. 24 Crestview A
Sat. Sept. 28 Newton Falls A Thur. Sept. 26 LaBrae H
Sat. Oct. 5 Crestview H Mon. Sept. 30 Sp. Local H
Sat. Oct. 12 Columbiana H Tue. Oct. 1 Campbell A
Sat. Oct. 19 LaBrae A Thur. Oct. 3 Champion A
Sat. Oct. 26 Campbell H Mon Oct. 7 Mooney H
Golf Tue. Oct. 8 Liberty H
Tue. Aug. 6 Liberty H 3:30 Varsity Boys Soccer
Thur. Aug. 8 McDonald/Ursuline (Mahoning CC) A 10:15 Tue. Aug. 20 Ursuline A 8:00 - YSU
Wed. Aug. 14 Brookfield Invitational H 8:30 Thur. Aug. 22 Crestview H 6:00
Thur. Aug. 15 Newton Falls (Riverview) A Tue. Aug. 27 Campbell H 6:00
Mon. Aug. 19 Canfield Inv. (Tippecanoe) A 7:00 Wed. Aug. 28 N. Falls A 5:00
Tue. Aug. 20 Campbell H 3:30 Tue. Sept. 3 Champion A 6:00
Thur. Aug. 22 Crestview H 3:18 Thur. Sept. 5 JFK H 5:00
Sat. Aug. 24 Cardinal Classic (Mill Creek) A 12:15 Mon. Sept. 9 J. Milton A 5:00
Mon. Aug. 26 Ursuline Inv. (Youngstown CC) A 1:00 Wed. Sept. 11 Bristol A 4:30
Tue. Aug. 27 Liberty  (Old Avalon) A Thur. Sept. 12 Crestview A 5:00
Thur. Aug. 29 LaBrae H 3:18 Tue. Sept. 17 Campbell A 7:00
Tue. Sept. 3 N. Falls H 3:30 Thur. Sept. 19 LaBrae A 7:00
Wed. Sept. 4 Champion (Bristolwood) A 3:30 Tue. Sept. 24 N. Falls H 6:00
Sun. Sept. 8 Kiely Cup (Canterbury CC) A Thur. Sept. 26 Champion H 6:00
Mon. Sept. 9 Kiely Cup (Canterbury CC) A Mon. Sept. 30 Maplewood A 5:00
Wed. Sept. 11 Champion H 3:18 Thur. Oct. 3 LaBrae H 5:30
Thur. Sept. 12 Campbell (Bedford Trails) A Thur. Oct. 10 Cardinal A 7:00
Mon. Sept. 16 Crestview (Beaver Meadows) A Varsity Girls Soccer
Wed. Sept. 18 AAC (Youngstown CC) A 9 AM Tue. Aug. 20 Ursuline A 6:00 - YSU
Mon. Sept. 23 Akron Hoban Inv. (Brookside CC) A 12:30 Thur. Aug. 22 Py. Valley A 7:00
Wed. Sept. 25 Sectional (Riverview) A Mon. Aug. 26 Liberty H 6:00
Thur. Oct. 3 District (Tannanhauf) A Wed. Aug. 28 N. Falls A 7:00
Fri/Sat Oct. 11/12 State - (OSU Scarlet) A Thur. Aug. 29 Crestview H 6:00
Cross Country Wed. Sept. 4 Champion H 6:00
Tue. Aug. 27 Suburban @ McDonald A 4:45 Thur. Sept. 5 Struthers A 7:00
Tue. Sept. 3 Suburban - Home H 4:45 Tue. Sept. 10 Lakeside H 6:00
Sat. Sept. 7 Ray Sweeney Invitational H 10:00 Mon. Sept. 16 Crestview A 5:00
Tue. Sept. 10 Suburban @ Niles 4:45 Wed. Sept. 18 Liberty A 7:00
Tue. Sept. 17 County Meet (Lordstown) A Mon. Sept. 23 LaBrae A 6:00
Sat. Sept. 21 Lordstown Inv. A 10am Wed. Sept. 25 N. Falls H 6:00
Wed Sept. 25 Suburban (Canfield Fairgrounds) A Mon. Sept. 30 Champion A 6:00
Tue. Oct. 8 AAC Meet H Tue. Oct. 1 Lakeside A 6:00
Sat. Oct. 12 Sim Earich - Trum. Cty Fairgrds A 9:30 Mon. Oct. 7 LaBrae H 5:00
Sat. Oct. 19 OHSAA Districts - Trum Cty Frgrds TBA Thur. Oct. 10 Cardinal A 5:00

B soc Jen Russo 330-507-1716
FB Randy Clark 330-509-2164 G soc Erin Warrender 330-307-1406
G. Larry Smoot 330-550-8903 CH. Lynn Pegg 330-766-3123
VB. Brooke Hiner 330-271-1718 SUP. Toby Gibson 330-448-4930
CC Bob Rodgers 330-448-4838 PRIN. Kristen Foster 330-448-3001
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